

## City of Pittsburgh

## Legislation Details

2014	1-0914					
	-0014	Version:	1			
Res	olution			Status:	Passed Finally	
10/2	1/2014			In control:	Committee on Intergovernmental A	ffairs
				Final action:	11/3/2014	
: 11/3	/2014			Enactment #:	727	
11/6	/2014					
Auth Capi	Resolution authorizing a Cooperation Agreement or Agreements with the Urban Redevelopment Authority of Pittsburgh in connection with the URA's application for a Redevelopment Assistance Capital Program grant of up to \$3,000,000 for the Workingman's Savings Bank and Trust Building (ARC House) project. (Council District 1)					
(71.0	S House)	project. (C	, o an on			
(7413)	o nouse)	project. (C				
,	,	RATION A				
,	,					
URA	,	RATION A				
URA	COOPE	RATION A			ion	Result
URA 1. 20	COOPE	RATION A		MENTS	ion ned by the Mayor	Result
URA 1. 20 Ver.	COOPEI 014-0914. Action By	RATION A		MENTS Act Sig		<b>Result</b> Pass
	: 11/3 11/6 Reso Auth Capi	Authority of Pi Capital Progra	: 11/3/2014 11/6/2014 Resolution authorizing a Authority of Pittsburgh in Capital Program grant of	: 11/3/2014 11/6/2014 Resolution authorizing a Coope Authority of Pittsburgh in conne Capital Program grant of up to	Final action: : 11/3/2014 Enactment #: 11/6/2014 Resolution authorizing a Cooperation Agreement Authority of Pittsburgh in connection with the UF Capital Program grant of up to \$3,000,000 for the	Final action: 11/3/2014   : 11/3/2014   : 11/6/2014   Resolution authorizing a Cooperation Agreement or Agreements with the Urban Redevelopment Authority of Pittsburgh in connection with the URA's application for a Redevelopment Capital Program grant of up to \$3,000,000 for the Workingman's Savings Bank and T

Read and referred

10/21/2014

1

City Council